Duatlon Kamenna - Celkové, 16.05.2015

# Jméno
1 Vedefa Vojtéch (2004)
2 Pospichal Tomas (2004)
3 Plotény Lukas (2005)
4 Brabec Matéj (2004)
5 Caha Jakub (2005)
6 Caha Adam (2005)
7 KuSova Anna (2004)
8 Fila Adam (2005)
9 Fucikova Marie (2004)
10 Lapes Jifi (2004)
11 Biezna Maté&j (2005)
12 Auf Jakub (2005)
13 Budéjovsky Tobids (2005)
14 Trojan Adam (2004)
15 Toufar Stanislav (2005)
16 Kone¢na Pavlina (2004)
17 Cahovd Katefina (2005)
18 Kuzmova Tereza (2004)
19 Kr¢alova Monika (2004)
20 Mezlik Daniel (2005)
21 Bednarova Nikola (2005)
22 Toufarova Adéla (2005)
23 Bartes Lukas (2004)
24 Rohovska Linda (2005)
25 Glovacz Adam (2005)

Generovano dne 28.10.2025 15:06

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Okfisky Béhani
Trebic TJ Spartak
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
ATK Slapanice

Praha TJ Ados
Havli¢ckav Brod
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Budisov Triatlon
Atletic Trebic¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Trebi¢
Trebi¢ TJ Spartak
Becaro Hodov (TR)

Cas

00:13:39,00
00:14:13,00
00:14:27,00
00:14:43,00
00:14:50,00
00:14:52,00
00:15:02,00
00:15:05,00
00:15:11,00
00:15:13,00
00:15:15,00
00:15:17,00
00:16:02,00
00:16:20,00
00:16:42,00
00:16:43,00
00:16:58,00
00:17:10,00
00:17:12,00
00:17:15,00
00:17:16,00
00:17:17,00
00:17:41,00
00:17:57,00
00:20:18,00



