

Duathlon Kamenná - Celkově, 16.05.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	Kolo	2. běh
1	Večeřa Vojtěch (2004)	CZE		00:13:39,00	---	---	---
2	Pospíchal Tomáš (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:14:13,00	---	---	---
3	Plotěný Lukáš (2005)	CZE		00:14:27,00	---	---	---
4	Brabec Matěj (2004)	CZE	Okříšky Běhání	00:14:43,00	---	---	---
5	Caha Jakub (2005)	CZE	Třebíč TJ Spartak	00:14:50,00	---	---	---
6	Caha Adam (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:14:52,00	---	---	---
7	Kušová Anna (2004)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	00:15:02,00	---	---	---
8	Fila Adam (2005)	CZE		00:15:05,00	---	---	---
9	Fučíková Marie (2004)	CZE	Praha TJ Ados	00:15:11,00	---	---	---
10	Lapeš Jiří (2004)	CZE	Havlíčkův Brod	00:15:13,00	---	---	---
11	Března Matěj (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:15:15,00	---	---	---
12	Auf Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:15:17,00	---	---	---
13	Budějovský Tobiáš (2005)	CZE		00:16:02,00	---	---	---
14	Trojan Adam (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:16:20,00	---	---	---
15	Toufar Stanislav (2005)	CZE	Budišov Triatlon	00:16:42,00	---	---	---
16	Konečná Pavlína (2004)	CZE	Atletic Třebíč	00:16:43,00	---	---	---
17	Cahová Kateřina (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:16:58,00	---	---	---
18	Kuzmová Tereza (2004)	CZE		00:17:10,00	---	---	---
19	Krčálová Monika (2004)	CZE	Třebíč	00:17:12,00	---	---	---
20	Mezlík Daniel (2005)	CZE	Třebíč TJ Spartak	00:17:15,00	---	---	---
21	Bednářová Nikola (2005)	CZE	Becaro Hodov (TR)	00:17:16,00	---	---	---
22	Toufarová Adéla (2005)	CZE		00:17:17,00	---	---	---
23	Bartes Lukáš (2004)	CZE		00:17:41,00	---	---	---
24	Rohovská Linda (2005)	CZE		00:17:57,00	---	---	---
25	Glovacz Adam (2005)	CZE		00:20:18,00	---	---	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 12:59